Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tia Wilson - (915682) - Bedford Swim Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:00.18
3:00.27
3:01.82
3:02.15
3:04.39
3:05.97
3:06.53
3:07.84
3:17.08
3:23.38
3:26.81
3:27.10
3:27.76
3:34.36
3:50.18
3:50.37
3:51.70
3:52.33
3:57.78

4:15.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:01.82
3:02.15

3:00.18
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Date

25/01/15
11/01/15
25/06/16
03/10/15
19/12/14
27/04/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
05/10/13
27/04/13
22/06/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
2511112
22/01/12
10/03/12
22/04/12
23/06/12
15/01/12
24/09/11

Date
25/06/16
03/10/15
25/01/15

Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet

Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Parkside
Milton Keynes
Cambridge
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Luton
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Bletchley
Bletchley

Biggleswade

Venue
Milton Keynes
Cambridge

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3

2
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Bedford SS 4
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3:00.27
3:04.39
3:05.97
3:06.53
3:07.84
3:17.08
3:26.81
3:23.38
3:27.10
3:27.76
3:34.36
3:52.33
3:51.70
3:50.37
3:50.18
3:57.78
4:15.38

Copyright 2024

415
388
378
375
367
318
275
289

274

247
194
195
199
199
181
146

I I m I m I I

Mmoo m

m I I M

11/01/15
19/12/14
27/04/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
05/10/13
22/06/13
27/04/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
25/11/112
23/06/12
22/04/12
10/03/12
22/01/112
15/01/12
24/09/11

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet

Parkside
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bletchley
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Bletchley
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Biggleswade
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