## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Tia Wilson - (915682) - Bedford Swim Squad - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.18	416	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:00.27	415	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
3:01.82	405	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
3:02.15	403	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
3:04.39	388	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
3:05.97	378	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
3:06.53	375	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
3:07.84	367	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:17.08	318	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
3:23.38	289	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
3:26.81	275	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
3:27.10	274	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
3:27.76	271	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:34.36	247	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
3:50.18	199	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:50.37	199	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:51.70	195	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bedford SS	3
3:52.33	194	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
3:57.78	181	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	4
4:15.38	146	Н	24/09/11	Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	3:01.82	405	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
	3:02.15	403	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
Co	3:00.18 pyright 202	416 24	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:00.27	415	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
3:04.39	388	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
3:05.97	378	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
3:06.53	375	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
3:07.84	367	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:17.08	318	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
3:26.81	275	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
3:23.38	289	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
3:27.10	274	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
3:27.76	271	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:34.36	247	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
3:52.33	194	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
3:51.70	195	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bedford SS	3
3:50.37	199	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:50.18	199	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:57.78	181	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	4
4:15.38	146	Н	24/09/11	Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS